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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/01/2019 All Day Football/Volleyball 1st Day of Practice Trinity Christian School
Thu 08/01/2019 8:30 am HS Volleyball Tryouts Lion's Den
Thu 08/01/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts Lion's Den
Fri 08/02/2019 8:30 am HS Volleyball Tryouts Lion's Den
Sat 08/03/2019 8:30 am HS Volleyball Tryouts Lion's Den
Sat 08/03/2019 1:00 pm HS Volleyball Tryouts Lion's Den
Mon 08/05/2019 4:45 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Cooper (away)(scrimmage) LUBBOCK-COOPER HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 08/06/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Amarillo HS (away) Lion's Den
Wed 08/07/2019 2:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Wed 08/07/2019 5:00 pm HS Volleyball Parent Meeting Lion's Den
Thu 08/08/2019 4:00 pm JV Navy and Red Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Mon 08/12/2019 8:00 am Volleyball Pictures- Art Trail Trinity Christian School
Mon 08/12/2019 9:00 am HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 08/13/2019 8:00 am HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Wed 08/14/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 08/15/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 08/16/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Mon 08/19/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 08/20/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Lion's Den
Tue 08/20/2019 3:30 pm JV Navy Volleyball depart for Levelland Practice Gym
Tue 08/20/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Levelland (away) Levelland High School
Wed 08/21/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 08/22/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 08/22/2019 4:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 08/23/2019 TBD JV Navy Volleyball at Shallowater Tournament (away) Shallowater High School
Sat 08/24/2019 TBD JV Navy Volleyball at Shallowater Tournament (away) Shallowater High School
Tue 08/27/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Frenship (away) Frenship High School
Thu 08/29/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Mon 09/02/2019 4:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 09/03/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Bushland (home) Lion's Den
Wed 09/04/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 09/05/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 09/05/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 09/06/2019 TBD JV Navy Volleyball at Denver City Tournament (away) Denver City High School
Sat 09/07/2019 TBD JV Navy Volleyball at Denver City Tournament (away) Denver City High School
Thu 09/12/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Tue 09/17/2019 7:00 am Varsity Volleyball Yoga Lion's Den
Tue 09/17/2019 2:00 pm HS Volleyball departure for Midland Practice Gym
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Tue 09/17/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Midland Christian (away) Midland Christian School
Wed 09/18/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 09/19/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 09/19/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 09/20/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Sat 09/21/2019 12:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs All Saints (home) Lion's Den
Tue 09/24/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Denver City (home) Denver City High School
Thu 09/26/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Mon 09/30/2019 6:00 am HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 10/01/2019 1:45 pm HS Volleyball Dismissal Lion's Den
Tue 10/01/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Midland Trinity (away) Lion's Den
Wed 10/02/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 10/03/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 10/03/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 10/04/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Sat 10/05/2019 12:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Midland Christian (home) Lion's Den
Mon 10/07/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball practice Lion's Den
Tue 10/08/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Lubbock Christian (home) Lion's Den
Wed 10/09/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 10/10/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Fri 10/11/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Mon 10/14/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 10/15/2019 6:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Midland Trinity (home) Lion's Den
Wed 10/16/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 10/17/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 10/17/2019 2:30 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 10/17/2019 4:00 pm HS Volleyball Practice Lion's Den
Sat 10/19/2019 12:00 pm JV Navy Volleyball vs Lubbock Christian (away) Lubbock Christian School
Thu 10/24/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room
Thu 10/31/2019 7:00 am HS Volleyball Strength & Conditioning Weight Room


